Tuesday, February 17th

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Wednesday,

Harrison Township Trustees

Westfall School Board

Pickaway County Board of Health
South Bloomfield Village Council
Ashville Village Council

Circleville Township Trustees

Scioto Township Zoning Commission
Circleville City Council

Williamsport Village Council

Monroe Township Trustees

February 18th

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
Noon
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Annual Ag Outlook & Policy Meeting
Pickaway County Board of Elections
Walk-A-Long Wednesdays: Pickaway Trail
Tai Chi in the Parks

Uptown Circleville

Zwicker House: Karaoke with DJ Lisa
Circleville School Board

Thursday, February 19th

8:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Pickaway Progress Partnership Board
Pickaway-Ross JVSD Board

Service Center: Property Mapping Workshop
Zwicker House: Boot Up! Line Dancing
Scioto Township Trustees

Friday, February 20th

9:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Pickaway County Port Authority Board
Pinecone Birdfeeder: Deer Creek Lodge
Winter Stargazing: Deer Creek State Park

Saturday, February 21st

9:00 AM
Noon
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Zwicker House: Yoga Breakfast Club
Wild Threads: Led Sewing Workshop
Wild Threads: Led Sewing Workshop
Deer Creek Nature Center: Pup Party
Zwicker House: Live Music w/ Buckin Krazy

Sunday, February 22nd

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Winter Trees: AW Marion State Park
Species on the Move: Deer Creek State Park

Monday, February 23rd

11:00 AM
Noon
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday,

Tai Chi in the Parks

PICCA Board of Directors

Teays Valley School Board Work Session
Circleville Historic Review Board
Commercial Point Committee of the Whole
Teays Valley School Board

Pickaway County Women's Republican Club
Commercial Point Village Council

February 25th

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
6:00 PM

Tai Chi in the Parks

Job Fair at OhioMeansJobs Pickaway County
Madison Township JEDD

Northern Pickaway County JEDD

Zwicker House: Trivia with Nathan Boyce

3625 SR-752, Ashville

Westfall Community Room

110 Island Road, Circleville

5000 Park Place, South Bloomfield

200 East Station Street, Ashville

2665 North Court Street, Circleville

Scioto Township Service Center

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
107 Green Street, Williamsport

2452 SR-316, Mount Sterling

134 East Mound Street, Circleville

141 West Main Street, Suite 800, Circleville
23727 Canal Road, Circleville

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield

325 West Main Street, Circleville

115 East Main Street, Circleville

Circleville High School Alumni Room

1360 Lancaster Pike, 2nd Floor, Circleville
895 Crouse Chapel Road, Chillicothe

110 Island Road, Circleville

115 East Main Street, Circleville

Scioto Township Service Center

1360 Lancaster Pike, Suite 111, Circleville
22300 State Park Road, Mount Sterling
20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling

115 East Main Street, Circleville
16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling
115 East Main Street, Circleville

7317 Warner-Huffer Road, Circleville
20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield

469 East Ohio Street, Circleville

High School Community Room

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
10 West Scioto Street, Commercial Point
High School Community Room

108 South Court Street, Circleville

10 West Scioto Street, Commercial Point

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
1005 South Pickaway Street, Circleville
3329 Thoroughbred Drive, Lockbourne
3329 Thoroughbred Drive, Lockbourne
115 East Main Street, Circleville

***+ Please confirm all information with the event organizers' website or Facebook page *****



