

Tuesday, February 17th

5:00 PM	Harrison Township Trustees	3625 SR-752, Ashville
6:00 PM	Westfall School Board	Westfall Community Room
6:00 PM	Pickaway County Board of Health	110 Island Road, Circleville
6:00 PM	South Bloomfield Village Council	5000 Park Place, South Bloomfield
6:30 PM	Ashville Village Council	200 East Station Street, Ashville
7:00 PM	Circleville Township Trustees	2665 North Court Street, Circleville
7:00 PM	Scioto Township Zoning Commission	Scioto Township Service Center
7:00 PM	Circleville City Council	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
7:00 PM	Williamsport Village Council	107 Green Street, Williamsport
7:30 PM	Monroe Township Trustees	2452 SR-316, Mount Sterling

Wednesday, February 18th

8:00 AM	Annual Ag Outlook & Policy Meeting	134 East Mound Street, Circleville
9:00 AM	Pickaway County Board of Elections	141 West Main Street, Suite 800, Circleville
9:30 AM	Walk-A-Long Wednesdays: Pickaway Trail	23727 Canal Road, Circleville
11:00 AM	Tai Chi in the Parks	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
Noon	Uptown Circleville	325 West Main Street, Circleville
6:30 PM	Zwicker House: Karaoke with DJ Lisa	115 East Main Street, Circleville
7:00 PM	Circleville School Board	Circleville High School Alumni Room

Thursday, February 19th

8:00 AM	Pickaway Progress Partnership Board	1360 Lancaster Pike, 2nd Floor, Circleville
6:00 PM	Pickaway-Ross JVSD Board	895 Crouse Chapel Road, Chillicothe
6:00 PM	Service Center: Property Mapping Workshop	110 Island Road, Circleville
6:00 PM	Zwicker House: Boot Up! Line Dancing	115 East Main Street, Circleville
7:00 PM	Scioto Township Trustees	Scioto Township Service Center

Friday, February 20th

9:00 AM	Pickaway County Port Authority Board	1360 Lancaster Pike, Suite 111, Circleville
5:00 PM	Pinecone Birdfeeder: Deer Creek Lodge	22300 State Park Road, Mount Sterling
7:00 PM	Winter Stargazing: Deer Creek State Park	20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling

Saturday, February 21st

9:00 AM	Zwicker House: Yoga Breakfast Club	115 East Main Street, Circleville
Noon	Wild Threads: Led Sewing Workshop	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
2:00 PM	Wild Threads: Led Sewing Workshop	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
3:00 PM	Deer Creek Nature Center: Pup Party	20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling
6:00 PM	Zwicker House: Live Music w/ Buckin Krazy	115 East Main Street, Circleville

Sunday, February 22nd

11:00 AM	Winter Trees: AW Marion State Park	7317 Warner-Huffer Road, Circleville
1:00 PM	Species on the Move: Deer Creek State Park	20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling

Monday, February 23rd

11:00 AM	Tai Chi in the Parks	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
Noon	PICCA Board of Directors	469 East Ohio Street, Circleville
4:30 PM	Teays Valley School Board Work Session	High School Community Room
5:30 PM	Circleville Historic Review Board	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
6:00 PM	Commercial Point Committee of the Whole	10 West Scioto Street, Commercial Point
6:30 PM	Teays Valley School Board	High School Community Room
6:30 PM	Pickaway County Women's Republican Club	108 South Court Street, Circleville
7:00 PM	Commercial Point Village Council	10 West Scioto Street, Commercial Point

Wednesday, February 25th

11:00 AM	Tai Chi in the Parks	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
2:00 PM	Job Fair at OhioMeansJobs Pickaway County	1005 South Pickaway Street, Circleville
2:30 PM	Madison Township JEDD	3329 Thoroughbred Drive, Lockbourne
3:15 PM	Northern Pickaway County JEDD	3329 Thoroughbred Drive, Lockbourne
6:00 PM	Zwicker House: Trivia with Nathan Boyce	115 East Main Street, Circleville

\*\*\*\*\* Please confirm all information with the event organizers' website or Facebook page \*\*\*\*\*